@ kinnisvara

Object ID:
Transaction:
County:
City/county:
Floor:

Number of rooms:
Type of heating:
Readiness:

Ownership form:

Cadastral register number:

Total area:
Area of plot:
Sale price:

Price per m2:

Real estate agent

195848

Sale, apartment

Harju maakond

Tallinn Kesklinna linnaosa
1

1
electricalunderfloorheating
Redecorated

common ownership
78401:118:0210

19.10 m?

0.00 m?

81000 €

4241 €

apartment, Paide 8/1

81000 €

Additional info

Marianne Putting
g marianne.putting@Ivm.ee hot-water boiler, furniture, stairwell locked, refrigerator, shower, washing machine, furnished kitchen,
+37256265999 open kitchen, new sewage system, new wiring

Information


tel:+37256265999
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